DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-ID-04-11W-010-P3050-
• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT

reflector with
white flange
ORDERING GUIDE
INFINITA EVOLVE
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
PRODUCT AND CUT HOLE DIMENSIONS
AE-DL-IF-04-11W-010-P3050-WH
Ø102 mm
[4.01”]
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
AE-DL-IF-04-11W-P3050-XX
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
NORMAL (90CRI) .97 1 1.03 1.05
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
INFINITA EVOLVE
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-ID-04-11W-010-P3050-
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUMEN ESTIMATE
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 225.47 26.10
0-30° 422.63 49.00
0-40° 588.11 68.20
0-60° 773.97 89.70
0-80° 851.51 98.70
0-90° 862.87 100.00
DIMMERS
For list of compatible dimmers, please refer to https://eralux.com/product/infinita-evolve/
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 6
INFINITA EVOLVE
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-DL-ID-04-11W-010-P3050-
Ordered separately, field installed
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS
4” Round
A 12.75” [324 mm]
B 8.63” [219 mm]
C Ø     4.50” [114 mm]
6” Round
A 12.75” [324mm]
B 8.63” [219 mm]
C Ø     6.37” [162 mm]
8” Round
A 12.75” [324mm]
B 8.63” [219 mm]
C Ø     7.25” [184 mm]
A
B